
                                                           

   

            MAA-232 Revised 4/29/10 

 

MARYLAND AVIATION ADMINISTRATON 

BID OPENING RESULTS 

 

 

MAA Contract No.: MAA-CO-24-012                                                                                                                           Bid Opening Date: 9/14/23   

 

Title:    Martin State Airport Runway Rehabilitation 

 

                                                                                                                                                                                              Bids Opened: 02:00:00 p.m. 
  

Order 

Bid 

Received 

Name of Company 

 

Total 

Price 

Resultant 

Order 

1 P. Flanigan & Sons, Inc. 

Baltimore, MD 

Base Bid: $ 29,717,623.00 

Base Bid + Add Alt. 1.: $30,955,376.00   

Base Bid + Add Alt. 2.: $ 30,738,800.00 

Base Bid + Add Alt. 1. + Add Alt. 2: $31,976,553.00 

 

Base Bid: 1 

Base Bid + Add Alt 1.: 1 

Base Bid + Add Alt. 2.: 1 

Base Bid + Add Alt 1 + Add Alt 2: 1 

2 Allan Myers 

Fallston, MD 

Base Bid: $ 40,058,030.00 

Base Bid + Alt. 1.: $ 41,657,030.00 

Base Bid + Alt. 2.: $ 41,901,000.00 

Base Bid + Add Alt. 1. + Add Alt. 2: $43,500,000.00 

 

Base Bid: 2 

Base Bid + Add Alt 1.: 2 

Base Bid + Add Alt. 2.: 2 

Base Bid + Add Alt 1 + Add Alt 2: 2 

 

APPARENT LOW BIDDER Base Bid: __ P. Flanigan & Sons, Inc.____________________________________________                                      Base Bid Price:          $ 29,717,623.00                                                      

  

 

APPARENT LOW BIDDER Base Bid + ADD ALT. 1: _ P. Flanigan & Sons, Inc._________________________________                                                              ADD ALT. 1 Price: ___$30,955,376.00   

         

APPARENT LOW BIDDER Base Bid + ADD ALT. 2: ___ P. Flanigan & Sons, Inc._______________________________                                                              ADD ALT. 2 Price: ___$ 30,738,800.00___ 

                  

APPARENT LOW BIDDER Base Bid + ADD ALT 1.+ ADD ALT 2: ____ P. Flanigan & Sons , Inc.______________________________                                     Total Bid Price__$31,976,553.00                         

 

Bid(s) Opened by: ___ Monica Queen_______________________________________                 Bid(s) Witnessed by: ___Daryl Moore______________________________ 


